
STAFF EMAIL ADDRESSES 
2021-2022 

Staff: EMAIL ADDRESS:  
ADMINITRATORS  

Zaldua, Lynn, Principal lynnzaldua@dadeschools.net 
Mayo, Maria, AP PK-2 marialmayo@dadeschools.net 
Cruz, Yamberli AP 3-5 mrscruz@dadeschools.net 

  
OFFICE  

Alvarez, Ana anaalvarez@dadeschools.net 
Bland, Bianca bbland@dadeschools.net 

Curbelo, Cecilia ceciliacurbelo@dadeschools.net 
Diaz, Susana susanadiaz@dadeschools.net 

Manent, Priscilla pmanentl@dadeschools.net 
  

GUIDANCE COUNSELOR  
Vega, Teresa terrific@dadeschools.net 

  
MEDIA CENTER  

Gomez, Lisa lmgomez@dadeschools.net 
Beyerly, Diana dbeyerly@dadeschools.net 

 



TEACHER EMAIL ADDRESSES 
2021-2022 

TEACHER: EMAIL ADDRESS:  
PRE-KINDERGARTEN  

Canino, Vicky rcanino@dadeschools.net 
Carricaburu, Jennifer jcarricaburu@dadeschools.net 

Meyer, Norma normameyer@dadeschools.net 
  

KINDERGARTEN  

Batista, Elysa  288669@dadeschools.net 
Garcia, Michelle mgarcia20@dadeschools.net 

Lundblad, Cristina clundblad@dadeschools.net 
Martinez, Mary marymartinez@dadeschools.net 

Radell, Amy amyradell@dadeschools.net 
Tamayo, Sandra stortega@dadeschools.net 
Weaver, Michele mweaver@dadeschools.net 

  
FIRST GRADE  

Alvarez, Ginelle gsantamaria@dadeschools.net 
Ciura, Ana ASowinski@dadeschools.net 

Armenteros, Vanina armenterosv@dadeschools.net 
Kussrath, Vanessa vkussrath@dadeschools.net 

Lazo, Vanessa vmlazo@dadeschools.net 
Salazar, Amelia AmeliaMcLeanSalazar@dadeschools.net 
Serrott, Ashley PASerrott@dadeschools.net 

  
SECOND GRADE  

Alonso, Maria mvalonso@dadeschools.net 
Berger, Robin robinberger@dadeschools.net 
Diaz, Gloria GDiaz1@dadeschools.net 

Lindsey, Nina nlindsey@dadeschools.net 
Malone, K. Kassandra MsMalone@dadeschools.net 

Spector, Maria mspector@dadeschools.net 
St. Fort, Rachel rstfort@dadeschools.net 
Torres, Joania Jtorres1@dadeschools.net 

  
THIRD GRADE  

Barlow, Cecilia cbarlow@dadeschools.net 
Batten, Elizabeth ebatten@dadeschools.net 
Cal, Jeannette 273066@dadeschools.net 

Diaz-Barbosa, Kristine DiazBarbosa@dadeschools.net 
Gonzalez, Marta Martamg13@dadeschools.net 
Mojicar, Lymari lmojicar@dadeschools.net 
Perez, Ileana IleanaPerez@dadeschools.net 

mailto:Martamg13@dadeschools.net
mailto:lmojicar@dadeschools.net
mailto:IleanaPerez@dadeschools.net


TEACHER EMAIL ADDRESSES 
2021-2022 

Taylor, Brenda btaylor1125@dadeschools.net 
Verger, Cristina cverger@dadeschools.net 

  
FOURTH GRADE  

Bell, Sandra S_Bell@dadeschools.net 
Boloix, Lisa lisageller@dadeschools.net 

Galeano, Alysandra AGaleano@dadeschools.net 
Garcia, Nancy ngarcia@dadeschools.net 

Gutierrez, Michelle mcgutierrez@dadeschools.net 
Kondrat, Susie skondrat@dadeschools.net 

Molina, Carmen CarmenMolina@dadeschools.net 
Penate, Karina kpenate@dadeschools.net 

  
FIFTH GRADE  

Bobadilla, Vanessa vbobadilla@dadeschools.net 
Carranza Gutierrez, Mari  219728@dadeschools.net 

Cereijo, Teresa tcereijo@dadeschools.net 
Haim, Laura LauraHaim@dadeschools.net 

Morrison, Marilyn mmorrison@dadeschools.net 
Peruyera, Emily emilyperuyera@dadeschools.net 

  
SPED  

Lemon, Donna dlemon@dadeschools.net 
Metcalfe, Lourdes lmetcalfe@dadeschools.net 

Slodarz, Nancy nslodarz@dadeschools.net 
  

BILINGUAL  
Lizcano, Hortensia hortensializcano@dadeschools.net 
Santiago, Analix asantiago@dadeschools.net 
Valdes, Teresita valdes01@dadeschools.net 
Maestas, Alyssa maestas@dadeschools.net 

  
ART  

Klein, Rachel rklein@dadeschools.net 
Pita, Elena elenapita@dadeschools.net 

  
MUSIC  

Herrera, Brenda 336113@dadeschools.net 
Kohanek, Cynthia ckohanek@dadeschools.net 

  
PHYSICAL EDUCATION  

Johnson, Justin jmjohnson@dadeschools.net 
Wolfson, Farrah fwolfson@dadeschools.net 

 

mailto:btaylor1125@dadeschools.net

